In accordance with o ‘_i,"‘\
wesise | ]1QO2 03

the Lnsolvenc England 1
: Companies House

& Whales) Rules 2016 and .
eomos s saorend Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

AT

13/06/201 9 #282
COMPANIES HOUSE

P
<
[m]
0
@
2
ey
'—

!. Company details

<+
Cempany number o u B 5 2 2 2 =2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or In
Company name in full [Mark Riley Hairdressers Limited bold black capitals.
u Liguidator’'s name
Fuli forename(s) Jonathan Paul
Surname Philmore
f Liquidator’s address
Building name/number | Unit 11 Dale Street Mills
Street Dale Street, Longwood
Post town Huddersfield
County/Region West Yorkshire
Postcode HlDi*‘ \4:1“(—;'
Country United Kingdom
[ Liquidator’s name hd
Full forename(s) .Other liquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout
Surname another liquidator.
[ Liquidator’s address ®
Building name/number ®other liguidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout
Street another liquidator.
Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

04/17 version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

SR 65 Ay

—
w

Statement of affairs

| attach:

L] Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A} of the
|nso}vency Act1986

[L/Sf:;ement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

] Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X .

Signature date

fa wle  laloliig

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

mesenter information

mm portant information

Youdonothavetogiveany contactinformation, butif
youdoitwillhelpCompanies Houseifthereisaquery
ontheform.The contactinformationyougive willbe
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Jonathan Pautl Philmore

Philmore & Co Ltd

Unit 11 Dale Street Mills

Dale Street, Longwood

Huddersfield

West Yorkshire

Postcode H D 3 4 T G

United Kingdom

DX

01484 461959

mhecklist

{ We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

fallowing:

1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

{7 Youhave attached the required documents.

{0 You have signed the form.

gWhere te send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

u Further information

(Forfurther information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshousa
or emgil enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 version1.0




In accordance with Rule 6.4 of the
Insolvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016
& Section 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Mark Riley Hairdressers Limited {Company Number: 04652222}

on the 29 May 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name LAY Y- T Ritew

!
Signed ‘%3_55-‘:\—_;

19 % - 10\‘ ,




Mark Riley Hairdressers Limited
A — Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to a fixed charge:
None

Assets subject to a floating charge:

None

Uncharged assets:
Leasehold Property (1)
Plant & Machinery
Stock

Director's Loans
Goodwill

Surplus from assets subject to a fixed charge

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £

0

0
16,777 G
1 1,100
1,200 100
19,253 1
10,177 0

1,201

0

1,201

Lna\e\m



A1 — Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

(carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferentiat creditors:

None

Tatal Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Bank (1)

HM Revenue & Customs (1)

Trade Creditor (1)

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential
creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise £

1,201
©)

()

1,201

1,201

(@

1,201

1,201
(39,585)
(53.937)
(1.307)

(94,829)

(93,628)
(2}

(2)

(93,630)

Signature Date/Lq_ ) 6 \ \c\ *




aneubis

ol o

allL 40 Uoualay Buiwied Joupaln e sajoua(] ,

[ 0003 [ B | oesseeves | i | sjejol |

_ D003 _ % _ 9e7/0€'13 loypa1)) 8peli _ Y8 6237 “ASPIl 1eang wooig ez 7 S91BI008SY m___v_m:wuc_@
. 1 oo 171 1X8
0003 S9v8SBE3 Hues ‘0001 XOH Od '‘8Aua) ssauisng spaa oid yueg sphor
. S SWoISNy .
0003 GG'9E6'cS3 % anuBASY JNH g6 6X8 "L0S gNa SWwiolsny § snuanay INH
_ILL’ T
uanlb
Aunoes Aunoas 10}1paIo
| Jo anjep ajeq Aq play Ajun29s Aue jo s|1elaq | 199Pp Jo Junowy | adA] Jollpain (apooisod yiim) ssalppy JUBUHE|D JO 1O1IPSID JO mEmE

‘uolssassod s Auedwod ay) ul Apadesd Jano a|n jo uopualal Buluie|d S10)PaId pue Sa21AES Jo spoob jo Alddns
8y} 40 aoueape v pied sjunowe Buiwie|2 sIswWoisnd pue sjuswaaife gjes [euoipuod Jo Buises| jeneyD ‘BseysInd-3l1y Jopun SIoNESID Aue AfiUSpl PUB SJIOUPSID {|2 2pnouUl ISNW NOA 19J0N

SYOLIg3yD ANVJHOD - 8



b AMH ST s1eq

aimeubis

3] Jo uonuaidy Buiwiep loypal) e salous(d ,

[ 0003 1

[ oco3 _

s1€10) ~

ECTEN

r

1

aahioidw3

|

uanalb
Aypanoes Aunoas
JO anjea ayeq

J0)pal2
Ag play fyunoas Aue jo spemaq

199F §0 JUNoWY

adA} roypald

{opooisod yjim) ssalppy JUBLIIE]D IO JOJIPALD JO SN

‘uoissassod s Auedwos 2y ut Apadold 1aa0 3 Jo uonualas Buineo stoypald pue saoinas Jo spoeh jo Aiddns
2y} 40 aoueApE U pled slunowe SulieD s1aWwosna pue sjuswaaibe ajes |zuompuoco Jo Buisesy |aneys 'aseyoind-aly Japun s1oupaso AU AJjuap! pue SIOUPRJD ||B 2PNOUl 1SNW NOA (310N

{S3DIAH3S YO SAOOD 40 A1ddNS FHL O IONVAQY NI AIVd SLNNOWY DNINIVIO HIWNSNOD ® STIA0TINT 4IWHOL4 SIZA0TIWI) SHOLIA3UD ANVAWOD - O



A a)eQ auneubig
co'e3 00’13 [A [ 003 AeupIQ HaL LQH ‘preysieppny 1eans weldg § Aoy ey
dn pajes dn pajjes aieys Jagiuaw

1 JUnouwe |ejoL

Jad junowy

S2JeYs JO "ON

SN|BA |BUIWLON

aieys Jo adA )

(apooisod yym) ssauppy

10 1ap|OYaJeys JO SWEN

SHU3IENIW ANVAINOGD - a



